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Product # PN98409-EP12
Features The ultimate writing instrument in a delicious
array of metallic finish colors! All brass
construction twist-action ballpoint with shiny
silver chrome accents.
Labels 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Metallic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark
Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Red, Rhodamine
Red, Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver,
Teal, Violet, White, Yellow, Dark Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Light Blue,
Royal Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red,
Silver



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 50
y

Coston P $16.3

100

$10.74

Production Time Charges

Quantity
50-99
100-499
500-999
1000-2999
3000-5999
6000
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
50-99
100-499
500-999
1000-2999
3000-5999

6000

10 Days
$56.76

$150.25
$180.26
$240.58
$340.25

$680.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

500

$10.58

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free Shipping
Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

No Mold Charge

7/16"

3/8"H x 1-1/8"W

1000

$10.41

7 Days
$83.18
$185.47
$215.45
$275.41
$380.51

$760.00

3000

$10.16

3 Days

$141.60
$150.52
$278.40
$299.98
$550.00

$950.00

5 Days

$122.02
$225.21
$255.21
$315.26
$420.58

$840.00

6000

$9.86
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