

Rainbow Sherbet Ballpoint Pen



Product #	PN98409-EP12
Features	The ultimate writing instrument in a delicious array of metallic finish colors! All brass construction twist-action ballpoint with shiny silver chrome accents.
Labels	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Black Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Metallic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Red, Rhodamine Red, Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Teal, Violet, White, Yellow, Dark Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Light Blue, Royal Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver

Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	7/16"
Imprint Area	3/8"H x 1-1/8"W

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	50	100	500	1000	3000	6000
Cost on P	\$16.3	\$10.74	\$10.58	\$10.41	\$10.16	\$9.86

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50-99	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
100-499	\$150.25	\$185.47	\$225.21
500-999	\$180.26	\$215.45	\$255.21
1000-2999	\$240.58	\$275.41	\$315.26
3000-5999	\$340.25	\$380.51	\$420.58
6000	\$680.00	\$760.00	\$840.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
50-99	Free	\$141.60
100-499	Free	\$150.52
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-2999	Free	\$299.98
3000-5999	Free	\$550.00
6000	Free	\$950.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET